MCS1H Series
Subminiature High Sensitivity PCB Relays
Page 1 31/05/05  V1.0
Features:
• Low profile.
• High coil sensitivity.
• Fully sealed.
• Low coil power consumption.

12 700 MCS1KH-S DC12V
24 2800 MCS1KH-S DC24V
Part Number Explanation:
Relay Model
MCS1
Series
K
Wattage Rating
H
Sealing
S
Rated Voltage
DC5V-
Relay Model : MCS1.
Series : NIL = MCS1,
K = MCS1K.
Wattage Rating : H = 200mW High Sensitivity.
Sealing : S = Sealed Type.
Rated Voltage : 5, 12 and 24V dc.
MCS1KHS
MCS1HS
Specifications
For enquiries from all other markets
MCS1H Series
Subminiature High Sensitivity PCB Relays
Page 3 31/05/05  V1.0
Notes:
International Sales Offices:
AUSTRALIA – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 61 2 9645 8888
Fax No: ++ 61 2 9644 7898
FRANCE – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 33 474 68 99 99
Fax No: ++ 33 474 68 99 90
NORWAY – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 45 44 53 66 66
Fax No: ++ 45 44 53 66 02
AUSTRIA – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 43 662 2180 680
Fax No: ++ 43 662 2180 670
GERMANY – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 49 89 61 39 39 39
Fax No: ++ 49 89 613 59 01
PORTUGAL – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 34 93 475 8804
Fax No: ++ 34 93 474 5288
ESTONIA – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 358 9 560 7780
Fax No: ++ 358 9 345 5411
NETHERLANDS – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 31 30 241 7373
Fax No: ++ 31 30 241 7333
UK – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 44 8701 200 200
Fax No: ++ 44 8701 200 201
SINGAPORE –
Farnell-Newark InOne
Tel No: ++ 65 6788 0200
Fax No: ++ 65 6788 0300
HONG KONG –
Farnell-Newark InOne
Tel No: ++ 852 2268 9888
Fax No: ++ 852 2268 9899
BELGIUM – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 32 3 475 2810
Fax No: ++ 32 3 227 3648
BRAZIL – Farnell-Newark InOne
Tel No: ++ 55 11 4066 9400
Fax No: ++ 55 11 4066 9410
IRELAND – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 353 1 830 9277
Fax No: ++ 353 1 830 9016
SPAIN – Farnell InOne